
 2023 MID-STATE FAIR WRANGLER JR. GYMKHANA RODEO
 Friday, July 28, 2023

8:00 a.m.

# RIDER HORSE HOME TOWN

Placing 81 Goat Legs Tying- 14 to 17

1 61 THOMPSON, LILLY DG VALORS VENDETTA CRESTON

2 71 JOHNSON, CARLIE JAKE KING CITY

3 49 ROHRER, LINDSAY FIRE CRACKER PASO ROBLES

4 2 BRANDER, LILLIE FANNY CARRISA PLAINS

5 30 MASTAGNI, CHEYENE RICKEY PASO ROBLES

82 Goat Legs Tying- 11 to 13

1 7 DAVIS, LARAMIE CHEX'S FED EX MAN CRESTON

2 3 BUSICK, LOGANN SPARKY ATASCADERO

3 58 STONE, LILY BRIE PASO ROBLES

4 8 DORN, ANNIE TEA SAN LUIS OBISPO

83- Goat Legs Tying- 7 to 10

1 65 WOUTERS, KAYLIN HALLUCINATE ATASCADERO

2 67 PEREIRA, CHARLOTTE LATTE ARROYO GRANDE

3 15 GAMBLE, GANNON DALLY NIPOMO

4 39 SEGURA, LAUREN MIKE HOLLISTER

5 72 GULARTE, SOPHIA REATA ARROYO GRANDE

84- Goat Tail Untying - <6

1 85 SILL, WYATT LITTLE BAY BAKERSFIELD

2 40 SEGURA, LAYTON MIKE HOLLISTER

3 89 BARKER, RIATA SLEEPY PASO ROBLES

4 69 TWISSELMAN, NASH PEANUT MCKITTRICK

5 16 GAMBLE, GENTRY FANCY NIPOMO

85- Keyhole Race- <6

1 16 GAMBLE, GENTRY FANCY NIPOMO

2 62 WHITE, KEILEIGH RALPH SAN MIGUEL

3 19 HARTZELL, TALIA HARDROCK TEMPLETON

4 89 BARKER, RIATA SLEEPY PASO ROBLES

5 12 DUNN, NAOMI BULLET TEMPLETON

86- Keyhole Race - 7 to 10

1 65 WOUTERS, KAYLIN HALLUCINATE ATASCADERO

2 10 DRAPER, McCOY BIG ENUF NIPOMO

3 96 DENNING, SADI-MAE TESSA SAN MIGUEL

4 94 MORA, TEAL DUALLY SAN MIGUEL

5 72 GULARTE, SOPHIA REATA ARROYO GRANDE

87- Keyhole Race-11 to 13

1 3 BUSICK, LOGANN SPARKY ATASCADERO

2 53 SILL, MACOY BOB PASO ROBLES

3 7 DAVIS, LARAMIE JEWEL CRESTON

4 58 STONE, LILY BRIE PASO ROBLES

5 8 DORN, ANNIE TEA SAN LUIS OBISPO

88- Keyhole Race- 14 to 17

1 30 MASTAGNI, CHEYENE RICKEY PASO ROBLES

2 49 ROHRER, LINDSAY FIRE CRACKER PASO ROBLES

3 18 GRANT, TINZY NICK SAN MIGUEL
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4 73 GULARTE, BRODIE PORKY ARROYO GRANDE

5 45 PONTI, REESE ARNOLD SAN MIGUEL

89 - Pole Bending - <6

1 89 BARKER, RIATA SLEEPY PASO ROBLES

2 69 TWISSELMAN, NASH PEANUT MCKITTRICK

3 16 GAMBLE, GENTRY FANCY NIPOMO

4 9 DRAPER, MALONE LUCY NIPOMO

5 62 WHITE, KEILEIGH RALPH SAN MIGUEL

90 - Pole Bending - 7 to 10

1 63 WOUTERS, GIANNA JESS A STRAWBERRY TEMPLETON

2 79 TIDWELL, TYLAH LEROY PASO ROBLES

3 15 GAMBLE, GANNON MISTY NIPOMO

4 65 WOUTERS, KAYLIN HALLUCINATE ATASCADERO

5 4 BUSICK, PAISLEY CHIEF ATASCADERO

91 Washington Poles - 11 to 13

1 7 DAVIS, LARAMIE JEWEL CRESTON

2 3 BUSICK, LOGANN SPARKY ATASCADERO

3 58 STONE, LILY DALLAS PASO ROBLES

4 70 SCHECHTER, EVA SHAKIRA ATASCADERO

5 57 SODERIN, KATE LENA SAN LUIS OBISPO

92 Washington Poles -14 to 17

1 49 ROHRER, LINDSAY FIRE CRACKER PASO ROBLES

2 71 JOHNSON, CARLIE JAKE KING CITY

3 35 OLIVEIRA, TATIANNA CHILI ATASCADERO

4 1 BARKER, NICOLE DRA PASO ROBLES

5 90 RUSSELL, KATRINA RUDY SHANDON

93 Single Stake Race -<6

1 16 GAMBLE, GENTRY FANCY NIPOMO

2 40 SEGURA, LAYTON MIKE HOLLISTER

3 62 WHITE, KEILEIGH RALPH SAN MIGUEL

4 69 TWISSELMAN, NASH PEANUT MCKITTRICK

5 9 DRAPER, MALONE LUCY NIPOMO

94 Single Stake Race -7 to 10

1 63 WOUTERS, GIANNA JESS A STRAWBERRY TEMPLETON

2 67 PEREIRA, CHARLOTTE LATTE ARROYO GRANDE

3 39 SEGURA, LAUREN LUCKY HOLLISTER

4 65 WOUTERS, KAYLIN HALLUCINATE ATASCADERO

5 79 TIDWELL, TYLAH LEROY PASO ROBLES

95 Single Stake Race11to13

1 7 DAVIS, LARAMIE JEWEL CRESTON

2 58 STONE, LILY BRIE PASO ROBLES

3 57 SODERIN, KATE LENA SAN LUIS OBISPO

4 70 SCHECHTER, EVA SHAKIRA ATASCADERO

5 3 BUSICK, LOGANN SPARKY ATASCADERO
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96 Single Stake Race14to17

1 90 RUSSELL, KATRINA RUDY SHANDON

2 6 CHANEY, PORTIA MAYNERD PASO ROBLES

3 1 BARKER, NICOLE DRA PASO ROBLES

4 30 MASTAGNI, CHEYENE RICKEY PASO ROBLES

5 49 ROHRER, LINDSAY FIRE CRACKER PASO ROBLES

97 Barrel Race - <6

1 62 WHITE, KEILEIGH RALPH SAN MIGUEL

2 9 DRAPER, MALONE LUCY NIPOMO

3 69 TWISSELMAN, NASH PEANUT MCKITTRICK

4 16 GAMBLE, GENTRY FANCY NIPOMO

5 19 HARTZELL, TALIA HARDROCK TEMPLETON

98 Barrel Race-7 to 10

1 10 DRAPER, McCOY MEIKO NIPOMO

2 79 TIDWELL, TYLAH LEROY PASO ROBLES

3 4 BUSICK, PAISLEY CHIEF ATASCADERO

4 65 WOUTERS, KAYLIN HALLUCINATE ATASCADERO

5 94 MORA, TEAL DUALLY SAN MIGUEL

99 Barrel Race - 11 to 13

1 7 DAVIS, LARAMIE JEWEL CRESTON

2 58 STONE, LILY DALLAS PASO ROBLES

3 3 BUSICK, LOGANN SPARKY ATASCADERO

4 70 SCHECHTER, EVA SHAKIRA ATASCADERO

5 8 DORN, ANNIE TEA SAN LUIS OBISPO

100 Barrel Race - 14 to 17

1 28 LYON, MARYN KITTY ATASCADERO

2 49 ROHRER, LINDSAY FIRE CRACKER PASO ROBLES

3 90 RUSSELL, KATRINA RUDY SHANDON

4 61 THOMPSON, LILLY8 DG VALORS VENDETTA CRESTON

5 2 BRANDER, LILLIE FANNY CARRISA PLAINS

101 Family Team Roping

1 92 FILIPPONI, CASH PARTNER:  GARETT CROCKER PASO ROBLES

2 2 BRANDER, LILLIE PARTNER:  ADRIANE TWISSELMAN CARRISA PLAINS

3 91 DAVIS, GARRETT PARTNER:  CHAD DAVIS TEMPLETON

4 61 THOMPSON, LILLY PARTNER:  JESSICA THOMPSON CRESTON

5 95 MORA, COLT PARTNER:  CODY MORA SAN MIGUEL

ALL AROUND BUCKLE WINNERS

6 YEARS AND UNDER: GENTRY GAMBLE NIPOMO

7-10 YEARS OLD: KATELYN WOUTERS ATASCADERO

11-13 YEARS OLD: LARAMIE DAVIS CRESTON

14-17 YEARS OLD: LINDSAY ROHRER PASO ROBLES
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